
Holidays
Friday, July 4
Independence Day • All libraries are closed

Children 
Every Tuesday 
10:30 AM • Once Upon a Summer Reading 
Quest: Storytime for Toddlers and Preschoolers  
Every Wednesday  
3:30 PM • Chess Club for Kids & Teens (Gr. 4-12)*
Thursdays 
3:00 PM • Summer Kids Performance (Gr. K-5) 
July 3 | Big Ideas Bubble Show 
July 10 | Giving Tree Music Show 
July 17 | Music with Mr. Tommy! 
July 24 | Gigi & Friends Music and Magic 
July 31 | Mad Science  
Saturday, July 12 
10:00 AM • Reading with Rover: Highland 
Canine Connect Dogs  
Wednesday, July 23 
10:30 AM • Music & Fun with Silly Sam  
(Toddlers & Preschoolers) 
Wednesday, July 30 
10:30 AM • Touch A Truck: Thank you 
Community Helpers (All Ages)  

Teens & Tweens 
Every Wednesday  
3:30 PM • Chess Club for Kids & Teens (Gr. 4-12)*
Tuesday, July 1  
4:00 PM • Preteen Pop Culture Trivia (Gr. 6-8) 
6:00 PM • Teen Pop Culture Trivia (Gr. 9-12) 
Tuesday, July 8  
4:00 PM • Preteen Guided Painting (Gr. 6-8)* 
6:00 PM • Teen Guided Painting (Gr. 9-12)* 
Tuesday, July 15 
6:00 PM • Summer Teens & Preteens:  
ROBOTICS and VR demo & play (Gr. 6-12) 
Wednesday, July 16, 23 and 30 
2:00 PM • 3-week Ukulele Intro Class* 

Tuesday, July 22  
4:00 PM • Preteen Game Night (Gr. 6-8) 
6:00 PM • Teen Game Night (Gr. 9-12) 
Tuesday, July 29 
6:00 PM • Summer Teens & Preteens: All 
About BEES (Gr. 6-12 and families) 

Adults 
Every Saturday 
3:00 PM • English Conversation Corner 
Thursday, July 3 
6:00 PM • Yarn for a Cause 
Saturday, July 5 
10:30 AM • Saturday Book Club: The Midnight 
Library by Matt Haig 
12:00 PM • Ukulele Jam  
Tuesday, July 8 
1:00 PM • SHINE presents: Medicare Scams & 
Fraud Awareness  
2:00 PM • Florida Master Gardeners: Orchid 
Care & Maintenance* 
Thursday, July 10 
6:00 PM • Yarn for a Cause 
Wednesday, July 16, 23 and 30 
2:00 PM • 3-week Ukulele Intro Class* 
Thursday, July 17 
11:00 AM • Mahjong* 
Saturday, July 19 
10:30 AM • New River Garden Club:  
Rock Painting 
Tuesday, July 22 
2:00 PM • Mystery Book Club:  
The Housemaid by Freida McFadden 
Thursday, July 24 
2:00 PM • UF-IFAS Gardeners: Attracting  
Wildlife the Florida-Friendly Way* 
6:00 PM • Yarn for a Cause 
Friday, July 25 
1:00 PM • Tech Help by Appointment* 
Thursday, July 31 
6:00 PM • Yarn for a Cause
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*Registration required. All events subject to change.

New River Library
34043 FL-54, Wesley Chapel | 813-788-6375

For more info or to 
register, scan here
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 Systemwide & Virtual

English Learning 
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more information.  
Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a 
virtual group held on Zoom. Speakers of all 
levels are welcome.
Tuesdays: 7/1, 7/8, 7/15, 7/22, & 7/29 • 2 PM
Fridays: 7/11, 7/18, & 7/25 • 10 AM

English Basic Skills 
This is a one hour class for beginning English 
language learners who have limited fluency in 
English held virtually on Zoom.
Saturdays: 7/5, 7/12, 7/19, & 7/26 • 10 AM

Book Clubs

For more info or register for programs, please visit pascolibraries.org

Pasco County Library readers of all ages can sign up for this year’s 
Summer Reading Quest through Beanstack. Log your reading minutes 

and complete fun activities throughout the summer. View our Event 
Calendars for programs at your nearest branch!  
For more information, visit pascolibraries.org.

Scan here to join 
the reading quest!

Novels on Tap (21+)
The Power 
by Naomi Alderman
Sunday, July 20 • 2 PM 
Held at : Thirsty Buffalo Brew 
Factory - Odessa

Ales & Tales (21+)
Maybe Next Time 
by Cesca Major
Wednesday, July 23 • 6 PM
Held at : In The Loop 
Brewing - Land O’ Lakes


